
MOSAICO 



3237.171 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e tMOSAICO

Prof i l e 3237 (32x 1 8 ) 

Lacquered black   

18mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

32mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

3237

32

18
12

6



3237.181 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e tMOSAICO

Prof i l e 3237 (32x 1 8 ) 

Lacquered white

18mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

32mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

3237

32

18
12

6



3237.626 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e tMOSAICO

Prof i l e 3237 (32x 1 8 ) 

Mat silver-stone effect

18mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

32mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

3237

32

18
12

6



3237.655 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e tMOSAICO

Prof i l e 3237 (32x 1 8 ) 

Pewter

18mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

32mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

3237

32

18
12

6



3237.675 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e tMOSAICO

Prof i l e 3237 (32x 1 8 ) 

Shinny silver

18mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

32mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

3237

32

18
12

6



3237.726 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e tMOSAICO

Prof i l e 3237 (32x 1 8 ) 

Mat champagne-stone effect

18mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

32mm 12 mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

3237

32

18
12

6






